KANSAS HOUSING

Moderate Income Housing Program
Applications Received - July 2022 RFP

Project Name Grant/Loan Type Requested Amount

*Chase County Homeownership $505,000
*City of Ashland Homeownership $225,000
*City of Baldwin City Homeownership/Rental $650,000
*City of Belleville Homeownership/Rental $575,000
City of Bucklin Rental $167,400
*City of Carbondale Homeownership $600,000
*City of Cimarron Homeownership $650,000
*City of Coffeyville Homeownership $425,000
*City of Columbus Rental $650,000
*City of Concordia Homeownership $650,000
*City of Dodge City Homeownership/Rental $650,000
City of Edwardsville Rental $400,000
*City of Ellinwood Rental $600,000
*City of Emporia Rental $650,000
*City of Eureka Rental $464,000
City of Goodland Homeownership $300,000
*City of Great Bend Rental $650,000
City of Greensburg Rental $650,000
City of Haven Homeownership $650,000
*City of Hays Rental $650,000
*City of Herington Homeownership $110,000

*Applicant notified KHRC of their intent to apply for the Kansas Housing Investor Tax Credit (KHITC) Program.



Project Name

City of Holcomb
*City of Hoxie

*City of Independence
City of lola

*City of Kingman
City of Kinsley

City of Liberal
*City of McPherson
City of Meade

*City of Minneola
*City of Montezuma
City of Moundridge
City of Osawatomie
*City of Osborne
*City of Ottawa

City of Palco

*City of Pittsburg
*City of Russell
*City of Salina

City of Smith Center
*City of Sterling
*City of Wamego
*City of Wellsville
*City of Winfield
Ellis County
*Ellsworth County

*Stafford County

Grant/Loan Type
|

Rental
Homeownership/Rental
Rental
Rental
Homeownership
Rental
Homeownership
Homeownership
Homeownership
Homeownership
Rental
Rental
Homeownership
Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental
Homeownership/Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental

Rental

Requested Amount

$600,000
$191,046
$650,000
$650,000
$625,700
$650,000
$650,000
$182,890
$200,000
$650,000
$480,000
$550,000
$790,000
$650,000
$635,000
$462 444
$650,000
$650,000
$650,000
$233,338
$650,000
$595,000
$650,000
$650,000
$650,000
$475,000

$500,000

*Applicant notified KHRC of their intent to apply for the Kansas Housing Investor Tax Credit (KHITC) Program.



